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Destination Route Bus Stop

outer LINK via Newmarket outer LINK 1088
outer LINK via Newmarket outer LINK  7023

outer LINK to Midtown outer LINK 7089

Mangere Town Centre Flyer 29F  7144
Middlemore, Papatoetoe, 
Manukau via Massey Rd 327  328

Otahuhu via Massey Rd 334  338
Papatoetoe, Manukau via 
Bader Dr 347, 348

Otara, Manukau via Middlemore 446  447
Manukau via Flat Bush 457
Howick via Pakuranga 550  
Mt Wellington Flyer 50F
Bucklands Beach 552  
Botany Downs via Pakuranga 551
Otara, Manukau via Preston Rd 487  497
Glen Innes via Marua Rd 595

Mt Wellington
502  511
512  522
532

Glen Innes via Remuera Rd 625
Mission Heights via Botany 500
Cockle Bay via Botany 501

Rosebank Rd via New North Rd and 
St Lukes

221  7146
Patiki Rd via New North Rd and 
St Lukes

222

New Lynn via New North Rd and 
St Lukes

223

Henderson via New North Rd and 
St Lukes

224

New Lynn via Sandringham Rd and 
St Lukes

233

New Windsor, New Lynn via 
Sandringham Rd

243

New Windsor, Blockhouse Bay via 
Sandringham Rd

249  
Three Kings, Waikowhai via 
Mt Eden Rd

274  
277  

Puhinui, Manukau via Papatoetoe 428
Papakura via Manukau City 470
Pahurehure via Manukau City, 
Papakura

471

Red Hill via Manukau City, Papakura 472
Keri Hill via Manukau City, Papakura 473
Drury via Papakura, Pahurehure 474
EXPRESS Papakura 477X

Destination Route Bus Stop
Rosebank Rd via New North Rd and 
St Lukes 221  7148
Patiki Rd via New North Rd and 
St Lukes 222  
New Lynn via New North Rd and 
St Lukes

223

Henderson via New North Rd and 
St Lukes

224

New Lynn via Sandringham Rd and 
St Lukes

233

Mt Albert via Sandringham Rd 240
New Windsor, New Lynn via 
Sandringham Rd

243

New Windsor, Blockhouse Bay via 
Sandringham Rd

249  
Three Kings, Waikowhai via 
Mt Eden Rd

274  
277  

Mangere Town Centre Flyer 29F  7150
Middlemore, Papatoetoe, 
Manukau via Massey Rd 327  328

Otahuhu via Massey Rd 334  338
Papatoetoe, Manukau via Bader Dr 347, 348
Mt Wellington Flyer 50F

Mt Wellington
502  511
512  522
532

Glen Innes via Marua Rd 595
Glen Innes via Remuera Rd 625

Puhinui, Manukau via Papatoetoe 428 7152
Howick via Pakuranga 550
Otara, Manukau via Bader Dr 446  447
Manukau via Flat Bush 457
Bucklands Beach 552  
Botany Downs via Pakuranga 551
Otara, Manukau via Preston Rd 487  497
Papakura via Manukau City 470
Pahurehure via Manukau City, 
Papakura

471

Red Hill via Manukau City, Papakura 472
Keri Hill via Manukau City, Papakura 473
Drury via Papakura, Pahurehure 474
EXPRESS Papakura 477X
Mission Heights via Botany 500
Cockle Bay via Botany 501

Public Transport Departure Locations for Auckland University and AUT


